Firenze Centro Storico
Data creazione: 2025/12/11 16:13:05

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 12/03/2017

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome

NICCOLINI Erwin
VALPIANI Davide
GENTILI Tommaso
FEI Luca

GIANNETTI Marco
MENCI LEONARDO
LANDI Gian Luca
ANTONGIOVANNI Roberta
NESI Irene

LUPI Sara

NAPOLI ANNA Maria
RODOLFI Alessandra

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

PIERINI Sofia
FRATTARI Alice
BROGI Annapaola
ZOLLO Caterina
CASTELLI Arianna
GABELLINI Iris
NARDI Maria Stella
BAZZICHI Valentina
ANGELI Elis
CASTELLI Sabrina
BRUNALE Sofia
MEINI Laura

MEINI Maurizia
VANNI Ivan
VAGHEGGINI Donato
PONTORIERO Teresa
NISCHLER Martin
NISCHLER Alexandra
MEONI Chiara
NISCHLER Nadja

Categoria: M14

Pos.
1
2

Nome
BINI Marco
AMADESI Fabio

Societa

IKP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
PICCHIO VERDE ASD

IKP

IKP

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
IKP

IKP

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
IKP

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA
IKP

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

Societa
IKP
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Tempo
00:19:02
00:25:02
00:25:34
00:26:12
00:27:10
00:29:31
00:31:09
00:32:04
00:35:00
00:41:36
00:44:38
00:52:25

Tempo
00:15:51
00:16:37
00:22:34
00:22:50
00:23:09
00:23:18
00:23:26
00:26:47
00:27:02
00:30:52
00:30:59
00:31:54
00:32:12
00:33:44
00:33:56
00:37:25
00:39:58
00:56:56
00:57:17
00:57:40

Tempo
00:19:38
00:19:58



3

LANDI Lorenzo

Categoria: M18

Pos.
1
2

Nome
LANDI Francesco
VACCARO Alex

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

GABROWSKI Karol
ANGELI Giancarlo
RAMAZZA Stefano
MUSETTI Diego
GALLASTRONI Daniele
PICCHIONI Graziano
PECORINI Giuseppe
NANNI Luciano
ALBERTI Alberto

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

ANGELI llian
PISANESCHI Gregorio
PALLINI Simone

CALDERON Manuele Alessio

TAVANTI Lorenzo
MARZOLINI Gabriele
NANNI Francesco
TINTI Francesco

Categoria: W18

Pos.
1

Nome
BIAGINI Sara

Categoria: W35

Pos.
1
2

Nome
PUTSCH Karin
PAPINI Claudia

Categoria: WA

Pos.

Nome

IKP

Societa
IKP
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
IKP

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
A.S.D. ORILABRONICO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
A.S.D. ATLETICA VALDELSA

Societa

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

00:22:24

Tempo
00:22:11
00:22:12

Tempo
00:24:22
00:27:05
00:28:02
00:28:23
00:31:35
00:33:34
00:41:20
00:42:13
01:04:22

Tempo
00:24:16
00:25:49
00:27:14
00:27:27
00:28:26
00:30:07
00:35:28
00:25:22

Tempo
00:24:43

Tempo
00:38:28
00:54:46

Tempo



1 MARZOLINI Michela
2 MARTINELLI Sara
3 GRASSI Giada

NP PICCHIONI Sandra

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
IKP

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

00:24:55
00:29:17
00:38:17
00:00:00



